
My Family Tree By Vertex42.com

Chart no.

Esther Lopez

Family Tree Template 8

4

9

2

10

5

11

1

12

6

13

3

14

7

15

[Name]

[Name]

[Name]

Marcelino Lopez

[Name]

[Name]

[Name]

Hermenegildo Gomes

Gregoria Gomez Barajas

Ines Barajas

Maria Ramirez

Francisco Ramirez

Antonio Ramirez

Leonardo Lozano

© 2011 Vertex42.com B: [Date]

[Place]

M: [Date]

[Place]

No 1 is the same as B: [Date] D: [Date]

on chart [Place] [Place]

M: [Date] B: [Date]

[Place] [Place]

D: [Date]

B: 1892 D: [Date] [Place]

Guanajuato, Mexico [Place]

B: [Date]

M: Caney, Kansas [Place]

Unknown M: [Date]

[Place]

D: 1980 B: [Date] D: [Date]

East Chicago, Indiana [Place] [Place]

D: [Date] B: [Date]

B: March 9, 1930 [Place] [Place]

East Chicago, Indiana D: [Date]

[Place]

M: April 1956

San Luis Potosi, Mexico B: 1828

Cañadas, Jalisco

D: September 11, 2021 M: 16 February 1848

East Chicago, Indiana Jalostotitlan

B: 1874 D: 14 November 1888

Las Cañadas Cañadas, Jalisco

[Name]

(Spouse) M: 1 December 1893 B: 1832

Congregacion la Cañada Jalisco

D: 21 April 1906

B: June 6, 1899 D: Unknown Cañada, Jalisco

Cañadas, Jalisco, Mexico Mexico

B: Unknown

D: 1968

East Chicago, Indiana M: N/A

B: 1864 D: Unknown

[Name] Unknown

[Address]

[Phone or Email] D: Unknown B: Unknown

D: Unknown

Date:

Cont. on

chart no.

Cont. on

chart no.

Cont. on

chart no.

Cont. on

chart no.

Cont. on

chart no.

Cont. on

chart no.

Cont. on

chart no.

Cont. on

chart no.

{42}

[42]

Prepared by:


