	M	y Family T	ree									By Vertex42.cor
Family Tree Ten									8	[Name]		
© 2011 Vertex42.	.com									B:	[Date]	Cont. on
											[Place]	chart no.
										M:	[Date]	
			Chart no.				[Name]				[Place]	
		Ν	lo 1 is the same as				B:	[Date]		D:	[Date]	
			on chart				_	[Place]		-	[Place]	
			on onart						٥	[Name]		
							M:	[Date]	3	B:	[Date]	Cont. on
								[Place]		5.	[Place]	Cont. on chart no.
				M						D:	[Date]	
			2	Marcelino Lope	2 1892		D	[Data]		D.		
				B:			D:	[Date]			[Place]	
					Guanajuato, Mexico)		[Place]	10	[Name]		
										B:	[Date]	Cont. on
				M:	Caney, Kansas						[Place]	chart no.
					Unknown					M:	[Date]	
							[Name]				[Place]	
				D:	1980		В:	[Date]		D:	[Date]	
					East Chicago, India	na		[Place]			[Place]	
									11	[Name]		
	1 Esther Lopez	Z					D:	[Date]		B:	[Date]	Cont. on
	B:	March 9, 1930						[Place]			[Place]	chart no.
		East Chicago, Indiana								D:	[Date]	
											[Place]	
	M:	April 1956							40	Hermenegildo		
		San Luis Potosi, Mexic	20						12	B:		
		San Euis I Olosi, Mexic								D.	Cañadas, Jalisco	Cont. on chart no.
		0										
	D:	September 11, 2021								M:	16 February 1848	
		East Chicago, Indiana					Gregoria Gome				Jalostotitlan	
							B:	1874		D:	14 November 1888	
								Las Cañadas			Cañadas, Jalisco	
	[Name]								13	Ines Barajas		
	(Spouse)						M:	1 December 1893		B:	1832	Cont. on
								Congregacion la Car	iada		Jalisco	chart no.
			3	Maria Ramirez						D:	21 April 1906	
				B:	June 6, 1899	1	D:	Unknown			Cañada, Jalisco	
					Cañadas, Jalisco, N	lexico		Mexico	14	Francisco Ran	nirez	
										B:	Unknown	Cont. on
				D:	1968							chart no.
					East Chicago, India					M:	N/A	
					indige, india		Antonio Ramire					
							B:	2Z 1864		D:	Unknown	
Prepared by:							0.			D.	GINIOWI	
[Name]								Unknown				
Address]						-		15	Leonardo Loza			
[Phone or Email]							D:	Unknown		B:	Unknown	Cont. on
												chart no.
										D:	Unknown	
	D	late:										